

Price List

Hourly Care



Hourly care prices are quoted per hour for one person requiring care.

Weekday rates are up to 7pm, from 7pm visits are charged at weekend rates.

All costs are included in the prices stated.

We do not charge additional for PPE, travel costs to and from your property, assessments and reviews.

**1-hour visits are based on a minimum commitment of 4-hours per week . As these are shorter visits, we will do our best to schedule them in line with other clients in the nearby area to ensure efficiency.*

HOURLY CARE (per hour)	Monday - Friday	Saturday - Sunday
<i>Hourly Care Package (minimum 2-hour visits)</i>	£36	£39
<i>Hourly Care Package (from 8 hours)</i>	£34	£36
<i>Hourly Care Package (from 10 hours)</i>	£33	£35
<i>Hourly Care Package (12-hour visits)</i>	£32	£34
<i>Hourly Care (*1-hour visits, by special arrangement)</i>	£40	£50

Price List

Night Care



Sleep-In care is where a carer sleeps at a client's house. During the visit, the main purpose of the carer is to sleep but it provides the client with peace of mind should the client require support in the night. If disturbed more than 3 times, this becomes a waking night care shift.

A waking night is where a client requires prolonged and/or frequent support during the night and the carer is awake and working.

*Prices listed are for one person requiring care.
All night care visits are 12-hours.*

NIGHT CARE	Monday - Friday	Saturday - Sunday
<i>Night Care (awake)</i>	£33	£34
<i>Sleep-In Care</i>	£330	£340

Price List

Live-in Care



All rates are quoted for the week.

Specialist care means Parkinson's Care, Dementia care, Multiple Sclerosis, Catheter and Stoma Care and End-of-Life Care

If a live-in carer is required to attend to the Client more than twice during the night, this becomes a night care duty and will be charged at the hourly rate as overtime. Live-in carers are permitted to a 2-hour break per day where they can leave the Clients' property. Hours quoted are for actual hours worked and does not include breaks. Breaks are not charged for.

All costs are included in the prices stated. We do not charge additional for PPE, travel costs to and from your property, assessments, reviews, etc.

LIVE-IN CARE (working hours, does not include breaks in the price)

Low Needs / Companionship (12-hours active working)	£1,800
Medium Needs (12-hours active working)	£1,950
Complex / Specialist Needs (12-hours active working)	£2,100
Hourly care (overtime hours)	£35
Hourly care (to cover breaks, if required)	
Food allowance (if carer's food is not provided - this is billed by us weekly and paid directly to the carer)	£50